Specifications
Maximum inlet
3000 psig Oxygen, Inert
400 psig Acetylene, LP
Outlet pressure preset
Outlet connection
Oxygen CGA 022
Acetylene CGA 023, 020 A, 021 A

Replacement Gauge 1.5, 315 bar/4568 psi Oxy 1435-0096RP
Replacement Gauge 1.5, 315 bar/4568 psi 1435-0097RP
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
G150-60-540 0781-4227
G150-60-540R 0781-4228
G150-60-540R  020 ”A” 0781-4241
G150-15-510 0781-4233
G150-15-200 0781-4231
G150-15-200R 0781-4232
G150-15-200R  021 ”A” 0781-4240
G150-15-520 0781-4235
G150-60-510LP 0781-4234
G150-60-580 0781-4229
G150-60-580 w/ hose 0781-4236
GF150-50-580 flowgauge 0781-4226
G150-60-320 0781-4230
GF150-50-320 w/ hose 0781-4237
GF150-50-320 flowgauge 0781-4225
SLR150 surge limiting 0781-1207
G150